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Waccabuc (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Five Ponds Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 5 5:00pm ET

Lot

0710
0711

0712
0713
0714
0715
0716

0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728

0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739

Title

Chrome And Glass Dining Room Set - B

Breuer Chairs -
B

Leather Recliner - B

Rocking Chair and Wrought Iron Stool - B
Upholstered Chair - B

Tapestry - B

Wooden Round Table with Lion Carved Legs -
B

Tapestry - B

Antique Writing Desk And Chair - B
Tapestry From India- B
AreaRug - B

Sectional Couch - B

Wooden Cabinet - B

Dhurrie Carpet From India- B
Wicker Rattan Daybed - B
Modern Chair And Rug - B
Indonesian Puppet - A
DAL.ite Projector Screen - A

Computer Desk And Butcher Block Prep Table -
A

Ikea Billy Bookshelves
Treadmill - B

Y amaha Metal Cabinet - B
Candles And Flashlights - A
Kitchenware - A

Pots- A

Beer Steins- A

Plates And Platters - A
Ceramics- A

Ceramics- A

Iron Pelican Statue - B

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 13 9:45pm ET

Lot

0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752

0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760

Title

Saw Horses - B

Bracelets And Binoculars - A
Platters And Glass - A

Crockery - A

Table Top Or Hanging Metal Art Piece - B
Luggage- A

Exercise Bike And Weights - B
Lights And Office Goods - A

LG Smart TV And Cabinet/Stand
Storage Cabinets Metal - B
Pottery - A

Plastic Storage Bins - A

Parabody Universal Weight Machine And
Nordic Track E7-B

Two Steel Filing Cabinets - B

Two Steel File Cabinets - B

Garden Tools And Hose - A
Brooms And Buckets - A
Aluminum Extension Ladder - B
Crock Pots And Pewter - A

Krups And Cuisinart Appliances - A
AreaRug - B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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